ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT SCOPING REPORT

NORTH FORK CASINO

NORTH FORK RANCHERIA OF MONO INDIANS FEE-TO-TRUST AND CASINO/HOTEL PROJECT

Lead Agency:

U.S. Department of the Interior, Bureau of Indian Affairs Pacific Region, 2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2820 Sacramento, CA 95825-1846



JULY 2005

ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT SCOPING REPORT

NORTH FORK CASINO

NORTH FORK RANCHERIA OF MONO INDIANS FEE-TO-TRUST AND CASINO/HOTEL PROJECT

Prepared For:

U.S. Department of the Interior, Bureau of Indian Affairs Pacific Region, 2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2820 Sacramento, CA 95825-1846



Prepared By:

Analytical Environmental Services 2021 "N" Street, Suite 200 Sacramento, Ca 95814 Phone (916) 447-3479 Fax (916) 447-1665 www.analyticalcorp.com



JULY 2005